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2021 

Board of Trustees & Finance Committee 

 Meeting Schedule - REVISED 
Date:  Monday, January 25 

  Monday, February 22 

  Monday, March 22 

  Monday, April 26 

  Monday, May 24 (Memorial Day is Monday, May 31) 

  Monday, June 28 

  Monday, July 26 

  Monday, August 23 

  Monday, September 27 

  Monday, October 25 

  Monday, November 22 (Thanksgiving is Thursday, Nov. 25) 

  Monday, December 20** (Christmas is Saturday, Dec. 25) 

 

o Finance Committee – 12:00 pm – Hiatt Conference Room – Lunch Provided 

o Professional Relations Committee – 3:15 pm – Education Classroom 

o Board of Trustees – 3:30 pm – Education Classroom – Refreshments Provided 

 

** On December 20, the Board will meet at 12:00 pm; the Professional Relations 

Committee will meet at 11:45 am.  There will be no Finance Committee meeting 

in December.    

 

For additional information, contact Sheila Easter, phone (336) 719-7100 

 

Beginning with February 22 meeting.  

 


